

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 67 of 2013

Resham Lal & Ors. **Versus** Nanku & Anr.

| | | |
|------------|--|--|
| | | |
| 31/01/2017 | <p>Ms. Sarina Khan, Advocate under the authority of shri H.S.Patel, counsel for the appellants, prays for adjournment.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case after six weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Pritinker Diwaker Judge</p> | |