

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 67 of 2013

Resham Lal & Ors. **Versus** Nanku & Anr.

20.03.2017	<p>Shri HS Patel, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Heard on IA- 1, application under Order 22 Rule 4 of the CPC.</p> <p>On due consideration IA- 1 is allowed and the necessary amendment be carried out within a week.</p> <p>List the case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Anil Kumar Shukla) Judge</p>	
------------	---	--