

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 67 of 2013

Resham Lal & Ors.-**Versus**- Nanku & Anr.

16/05/2017	<p>Mr. H.S. Patel, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Ms. Shobha Kashyap, Dy. Govt. Advocate for respondent No.2.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted two weeks time to carry out necessary amendment in the appeal</p> <p>List the case in the month of July, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Anil Kumar Shukla) Judge</p>
santosh	