

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 67 of 2013

Resham Lal **Versus** Nanku (dead) Through Lrs

20/07/2017	<p>None for the petitioners.</p> <p>Shri D. Minj, Advocate for the respective respondent.</p> <p>The matter was passed over once in absence of any representation on behalf of the petitioners. No one appears for the petitioners even in the second call.</p> <p>List the matter after four weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge</p>
Ashu	