

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 67 of 2013**

Resham Lal & Ors. Vs. Nanki Bai & Ors.

<b>04/10/2017</b>	<p>Shri AK Prasad, Advocate for the appellants. Ms. M. Asha, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>This is already an admitted appeal, therefore list it for final hearing in due course in accordance with its serial number.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(P. Sam Koshy)</b> Judge</p>

Inder