

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 67 of 2013

Died (resham Lal) Legal Heir **Versus** Nanku Dead Through Lrs

01.04.2022	<p>Shri A.K. Prasad, counsel for the appellant. List the case after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE</p>

Deshmukh