

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 67 of 2013

Died (resham Lal) Legal Heir **Versus** Nanku Dead Through Lrs

10.05.2022	List this case in the week commencing 18.07.2022 <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>

Santosh