

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No.67 of 2013

Died (Reshan Lal) Legal Heir **Versus** Nanku Dead Through LRs

18/07/2022	Shri A.K. Prasad, Counsel for the appellant. Shri Tarkeshwar Nande, P.L. for the State. Learned Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted three week's time to bring on record some essential documents. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge