

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 67 of 2013

Died (resham Lal) Legal Heir **Versus** Nanku Dead Through Lrs

24/11/2022	List this case after 6 weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
vivek	