



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 67 of 2013

Died (Resham Lal) legal Heir **versus** Nanku Dead Through Lrs

22.10.2024	<p>This matter would be an exception to this Bench.</p> <p>List this matter before a Bench in which, I (Rakesh Mohan Pandey, J.) am not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Rekha	