



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 67 of 2013

Died (Resham Lal) legal Heir **versus** Nanku Dead Through Lrs
Order Sheet

01/04/2025	Mr. Ravindra Sharma, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Ram Kumar Tiwari and Ms. Laxmin Tondey, counsel for respondents 1(a) to 1(d). Mr. Shailesh Puriya, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondent No.2. After perusal of the order sheets of the first appellate Court, this case is exception for this Bench. List this case before appropriate Bench. SD/- (Naresh Kumar Chadnravanshi) Judge
Bini	