



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 67 of 2013

Died (Resham Lal) legal Heir **versus** Nanku Dead Through Lrs

Order Sheet

16/06/2025	Mr. Ravindra Sharma , Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Government Advocate and Ms. Laxmi Tondey, Advocate for the respective respondents. As prayed, list in the month of September, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	